MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm/Germany - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
  Description
Fast Ethernet media converter for the direct repeaterless coupling of twisted pair and
fiber figments in Fast Ethernet networks. Additional the converter has an optional
bridge function (10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX). If required the bridge mode is activated
automatically (Auto-Change-Forward function).
The converter is designed in the form of an insertion card which can be installed in the
MICROSENS 19"chassis with a central power unit. A maximum of 18 converters and a

In this case, 10 converter insertion modules may be used.
In case of a partial equipping, the unloaded slots are masked with blank covers.
  Order Information
Art.-No. Description Ports
MS416231M-V2 Fast Ethernet media converter module
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX,
1300nm Multimode SC, max. 2km
2 x RJ-45
2 x SC-duplex
MS416230M-V2 Fast Ethernet media converter module
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX,
1300nm Multimode ST, max. 2km
2 x RJ-45
4 x ST
MS416235M-V2 Fast Ethernet media converter module
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX,
1300nm single mode SC, max. 15km
2 x RJ-45
4 x SC-duplex
MS416234M-V2 Fast Ethernet media converter module
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX,
1300nm single mode ST, max. 15km
2 x RJ-45
4 x ST
MS416236M-V2 Fast Ethernet media converter module
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX,
1300nm single mode SC, max. 40km
2 x RJ-45
4 x SC-duplex